City of Appleton Apwlbton W, 54611 4768

www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1875 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Presentation Status: Action Item

File created: 12/5/2019 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 12/9/2019 Final action: 12/9/2019

Title: Contract 36-18 was awarded to H & H Civil Construction, LLC for the 2018 Lower Telulah

Redevelopment Project in the amount of $628,341.00 with a contingency of $21,662.00. Two change
orders in the amount of $19,246.05 were issued. Request to issue the final contract payment of

$5,000.00.
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Lower Telulah Redevelopment Final Pymt.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/9/2019 1 Finance Committee presented

Contract 36-18 was awarded to H & H Civil Construction, LLC for the 2018 Lower Telulah
Redevelopment Project in the amount of $628,341.00 with a contingency of $21,662.00. Two change
orders in the amount of $19,246.05 were issued. Request to issue the final contract payment of
$5,000.00.

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

